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Matching Clocks

Match the analog clock to the digital dlock. —e ANSWers
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Matching Clocks

Name:

Answer Key

Match the analog clock to thedigital clock. Answers

1 C

2. O

3 A

4 J

5 L

6 D

7 E

8 B
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